up for auction on the 9th day of DECEMBER 2025 at 11:00 at the office of the Sheriff of the 

High Court Halfway House – Alexandra at 614 James Crescent Halfway House.   

CERTAIN:  PORTION 1 OF ERF 366 BUCCLEUCH TOWNSHIP 

REGISTRATION DIVISION:  I.R., THE PROVINCE OF GAUTENG  

MEASURING:  1485 (ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE) SQUARE METRES 

HELD UNDER: DEED OF TRANSFER T12402/1998 

SITUATE AT10D MARGARET AVENUE, BUCCLEUCH with the chosen domicilium citandi et 

executandi being at 10D MARGARET AVENUE, BUCCLEUCH.  

THE PROPERTY IS ZONED: RESIDENTIAL